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Software 2025 [SS‘14]: Workplan

Activity Deadline/Date Remarks

Hauptseminar Kick-Off Meeting Tuesday, April 8, 2014: 14:50 – 16:20

Room INF 2101

Select 2 peer reviewers (from the
participants)

April 20, 2014 e-mail your choice to:

frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Deliver 1st draft of both your storyline
and your paper to your peer reviewers

Friday, May 16, 2014 e-mail your storyline and paper also to:

frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Peer reviewers return their comments to
the authors

Friday, May 23, 2014 e-mail your comments also to:

frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Deliver 2nd, improved draft of both your
storyline and your paper

Thursday, May 30, 2014 e-mail your 2nd storyline and paper also to:

frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

1st Seminar Day Friday, June 6, 2014: 09:00 – 13:00

Room INF 2101

 Presentation of 1st round findings
 Peer discussions, Feedback

Deliver 3rd, improved draft of your paper
to your peer reviewers

Friday, June 20, 2014 e-mail your paper also to:

frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Peer reviewers return their comments to
the authors

Friday, June 27, 2014 e-mail your comments also to:

frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

Deliver pre-final draft of your paper Friday, July 4, 2014 e-mail your paper also to:

frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

2nd Seminar Day Friday, July 11, 2014: 09:00 – 13:00

Room INF 2101

 Presentation of final findings
 Peer discussions, Feedback

Deliver final version of your paper Latest: Wednesday, July 23, 2014 e-mail your paper also to:

frank.j.furrer@bluewin.ch

pdf-volume of collected papers ready Friday, August 8, 2014 Downloadable from the seminar website


